HEAVEN 55
16 38m_ (54'), CAPACITY: Il (dia), 2 (dusrumiendo]
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Heaven 55

Super rapido RIB de lujo
(Traduccion automatica)
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ANCHO
LONGITUD
CAPACIDAD

VELOCIDAD MAXIMA

VELOCIDAD DE
CRUCERO

CONSUMO DE
CARBURANTE

PRECIOS:
TEMP. BAJA
TEMP. MEDIA

TEMP. ALTA

CABINAS

4.01m (13"
16.38m (54"

11 (dia)
2 (durmiendo)

40 Kn
32 Kn

250 I/hr

€ 1200/ dia
€ 1452 inc. IVA

€ 1400/ dia
€ 1694 inc. IVA

€ 1600 / dia
€ 1936 inc. IVA
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